SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018

Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Routhbaet Tense Reglansl Advicory Caumell St ro ke Co m m ittee

11/15/2017 3/28/2018
Agency 9/27/2017 (Meeting 1/24/2018 (Meeting  5/30/2018 7/25/2018 Attendance %
Canceled) Canceled)
Aspire Behavioral Health _ 0%
Atrium Medical Center _ 0%
Bay Area Regional Medical Center v 50%
Ben Taub General v v v 100%
CHI - Baylor St. Luke's Medical Center v v v 100%
CHI - St. Joseph Health - Bellville v ] v 50%
CHI - St. Luke's at The Vintage v v 75%
CHI - St. Luke's Lakeside ] 0%
CHI - St. Luke's Patients Medical Center _ 0%
CHI - St. Luke's Sugar Land _ 0%
CHI - St. Luke's The Woodlands v v v 100%
Christus Dubuis Hospital _ 0%
Clear Lake Rehabilitation _ 0%
Columbus Community Hospital _ 0%
Cornerstone Hospital-Bellaire _ 0%
Cornerstone Hospital-Clearlake _ 0%
Cypress Creek Hospital _ 0%
El Campo Memorial Hospital _ 0%
Foundation Surgical Hospital _ 0%
Harris County Psychiatric Center _ 0%
HCA-Bayshore Medical Center v v v 100%
HCA-Clear Lake Regional v v v 100%
HCA-Conroe Regional Medical Center v v v 100%
HCA-Cypress Fairbanks Medical Center Hospital v _ 25%
HCA-GCD Representative v ] 25%

1of5



Routhbaet Tense Reglansl Advicory Caumell

Agency 9/27/2017
HCA-Houston Northwest Medical Center v
HCA-Kingwood Medical Center v
HCA-Texas Orthopedic Hospital
HCA-The Woman's Hospital of Texas
HCA-Tomball Regional Medical Center
HCA-West Houston Medical Center 4
Health Bridge Childrens Hospital
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-Cypress
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-Humble
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-Sugar Land
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-The Woodlands
Houston Hospital for Specialized Surgery
Houston Methodist Hospital (TMC) 4
Houston Methodist San Jacinto Hospital 4
Houston Methodist St. Catherine Hospital
Houston Methodist St.John Hospital 4
Houston Methodist Sugar Land Hospital 4
Houston Methodist The Woodlands Hospital v
Houston Methodist West Hospital
Houston Methodist Willowbrook Hospital v

Houston Physicians Hospital

Huntsville Memorial

Icon Hospital

Intracare-Medical Center

Intracare-North

11/15/2017
(Meeting
Canceled)

1/24/2018

3/28/2018
(Meeting
Canceled)

SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018

Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Stroke Committee

5/30/2018 7/25/2018 Attendance %

50%

75%

0%

0%

75%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

\

100%

AN

\

100%

0%

100%

100%

100%

75%

NENANANA

NNANENENEN

100%

0%

\

50%

0%

0%

0%

20of5



Routhbaet Tense Reglansl Advicory Caumell

Agency

Kindred Hospital Spring

9/27/2017

Kindred Hospital-Bay Area

Kindred Hospital-Baytown

Kindred Hospital-Clear Lake

Kindred Hospital-East

Kindred Hospital-Heights

Kindred Hospital-Houston

Kindred Hospital-Midtown

Kindred Hospital-North

Kindred Hospital-Northwest

Kindred Hospital-Sugar Land

Kindred Hospital-Tomball

Kingwood Pines

LBJ General

Mainland Medical Center

Matagorda Regional Medical Center

Memorial Children's Hospital

Memorial Hermann Greater Heights

Memorial Hermann Katy

AN AN

Memorial Hermann- Katy Rehabilitation Hospital

Memorial Hermann Memorial City

Memorial Hermann Northeast

Memorial Hermann Southeast

Memorial Hermann Southwest

AN N NN

Memorial Hermann Specialty Hospital

11/15/2017
(Meeting
Canceled)

1/24/2018

3/28/2018
(Meeting
Canceled)

SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018

Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Stroke Committee

5/30/2018 7/25/2018 Attendance %

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

v 100%

AN AN

v 100%

0%

75%

v 100%

v 100%

AN N NN

v 75%

0%

30of5



SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018

Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Routhbaet Tense Reglansl Advicory Caumell St ro ke Co m m ittee

11/15/2017 3/28/2018
Agency 9/27/2017 (Meeting 1/24/2018 (Meeting  5/30/2018 7/25/2018 Attendance %
Canceled) Canceled)

Memorial Hermann Sugar Land v v 75%
Memorial Hermann TMC v v 75%
Memorial Hermann-The Woodlands v _ v v 75%
Michael E. DeBakey VA Medical Center v v 75%
New Medical Horizons I, dba Cypress Fairbanks -

Medical Center 0%
Nexus Specialty _ 0%
North Cypress Medical Center v _ v v 75%
OakBend Medical Center v 50%
OakBend Medical Center at Wiliams Way 25%
Palacios Community Medical Center _ 0%
Park Plaza Hospital _ 0%
Plaza Specialty _ 0%
Quentin Mease Community Hospital _ 0%
Reliant Rehabilitation Hospital _ 0%
Rice District Community Hospital _ 0%
Select Specialty-Houston Heights _ 0%
Select Specialty-Houston Medical Center _ 0%
Select Specialty-Houston West _ 0%
Shriners Hospital for Children _ 0%
Solara Hospital _ 0%
St. Anthony's Hospital _ 0%
St. Joseph Medical Center v _ 25%
St. Joseph Medical Center in The Heights _ 0%
St. Michaels Hospital _ 0%

4 of 5



Routhbaet Tense Reglansl Advicory Caumell

Houston

Surgery Specialty Hospital of America-Southeast

11/15/2017
9/27/2017 (Meeting 1/24/2018
Canceled)

Texas Childrens Hospital

Texas Childrens Hospital -West

Texas Specialty Hospital

TIRR Memorial Hermann

TOPS

United Memorial Medical Center

University General Hospital

University of Texas- MD Anderson

UT Health

West Oaks Hospital

Westbury Community Hospital

SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018

Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals
Stroke Committee

3/28/2018
(Meeting  5/30/2018 7/25/2018 Attendance %
Canceled)

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
v 25%
0%
0%

50f5



