

SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018 Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Agency	9/27/2017	11/15/2017 (Meeting Canceled)	1/24/2018	3/28/2018 (Meeting Canceled)	5/30/2018	7/25/2018	Attendance %
Aspire Behavioral Health							0%
Atrium Medical Center							0%
Bay Area Regional Medical Center	✓		\checkmark				50%
Ben Taub General	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	100%
CHI - Baylor St. Luke's Medical Center	~		\checkmark		\checkmark	✓	100%
CHI - St. Joseph Health - Bellville	~				~		50%
CHI - St. Luke's at The Vintage	✓		✓			✓	75%
CHI - St. Luke's Lakeside							0%
CHI - St. Luke's Patients Medical Center							0%
CHI - St. Luke's Sugar Land							0%
CHI - St. Luke's The Woodlands	✓		✓		✓	✓	100%
Christus Dubuis Hospital							0%
Clear Lake Rehabilitation							0%
Columbus Community Hospital							0%
Cornerstone Hospital-Bellaire							0%
Cornerstone Hospital-Clearlake							0%
Cypress Creek Hospital							0%
El Campo Memorial Hospital							0%
Foundation Surgical Hospital							0%
Harris County Psychiatric Center							0%
HCA-Bayshore Medical Center	~		✓		✓	✓	100%
HCA-Clear Lake Regional	~		✓		✓	✓	100%
HCA-Conroe Regional Medical Center	~		✓		✓	✓	100%
HCA-Cypress Fairbanks Medical Center Hospital	~						25%
HCA-GCD Representative	~						25%



SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018 Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Agency	9/27/2017	11/15/2017 (Meeting Canceled)	1/24/2018	3/28/2018 (Meeting Canceled)	5/30/2018	7/25/2018	Attendance %
HCA-Houston Northwest Medical Center	✓				\checkmark		50%
HCA-Kingwood Medical Center	\checkmark		\checkmark			✓	75%
HCA-Texas Orthopedic Hospital							0%
HCA-The Woman's Hospital of Texas							0%
HCA-Tomball Regional Medical Center			✓		\checkmark	✓	75%
HCA-West Houston Medical Center	✓		✓		~	✓	100%
Health Bridge Childrens Hospital							0%
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-Cypress							0%
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-Humble							0%
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-Sugar Land							0%
Healthsouth Rehabilitation-The Woodlands							0%
Houston Hospital for Specialized Surgery							0%
Houston Methodist Hospital (TMC)	✓		✓		~	✓	100%
Houston Methodist San Jacinto Hospital	✓		✓		✓	✓	100%
Houston Methodist St. Catherine Hospital							0%
Houston Methodist St.John Hospital	✓		✓		✓	✓	100%
Houston Methodist Sugar Land Hospital	✓		✓		✓	✓	100%
Houston Methodist The Woodlands Hospital	✓		✓		✓	✓	100%
Houston Methodist West Hospital			✓		✓	✓	75%
Houston Methodist Willowbrook Hospital	✓		✓		✓	✓	100%
Houston Physicians Hospital							0%
Huntsville Memorial			✓		✓		50%
Icon Hospital							0%
Intracare-Medical Center							0%
Intracare-North							0%



SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018

Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Agency	9/27/2017	11/15/2017 (Meeting Canceled)	1/24/2018	3/28/2018 (Meeting Canceled)	5/30/2018	7/25/2018	Attendance %
Kindred Hospital Spring							0%
Kindred Hospital-Bay Area							0%
Kindred Hospital-Baytown							0%
Kindred Hospital-Clear Lake							0%
Kindred Hospital-East							0%
Kindred Hospital-Heights							0%
Kindred Hospital-Houston							0%
Kindred Hospital-Midtown							0%
Kindred Hospital-North							0%
Kindred Hospital-Northwest							0%
Kindred Hospital-Sugar Land							0%
Kindred Hospital-Tomball							0%
Kingwood Pines							0%
LBJ General							0%
Mainland Medical Center							0%
Matagorda Regional Medical Center							0%
Memorial Children's Hospital							0%
Memorial Hermann Greater Heights	~		✓		~	✓	100%
Memorial Hermann Katy	~		\checkmark		~	✓	100%
Memorial Hermann- Katy Rehabilitation Hospital							0%
Memorial Hermann Memorial City	~		✓		✓		75%
Memorial Hermann Northeast	~		✓		✓	✓	100%
Memorial Hermann Southeast	~		\checkmark		✓	✓	100%
Memorial Hermann Southwest	~				✓	✓	75%
Memorial Hermann Specialty Hospital							0%



SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018 Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Agency	9/27/2017	11/15/2017 (Meeting Canceled)	1/24/2018	3/28/2018 (Meeting Canceled)	5/30/2018	7/25/2018	Attendance %
Memorial Hermann Sugar Land	\checkmark		\checkmark			✓	75%
Memorial Hermann TMC	~		✓			✓	75%
Memorial Hermann-The Woodlands	~				~	✓	75%
Michael E. DeBakey VA Medical Center	~		✓			✓	75%
New Medical Horizons II, dba Cypress Fairbanks Medical Center							0%
Nexus Specialty							0%
North Cypress Medical Center	✓				✓	✓	75%
OakBend Medical Center	✓		✓				50%
OakBend Medical Center at Wiliams Way			✓				25%
Palacios Community Medical Center							0%
Park Plaza Hospital							0%
Plaza Specialty							0%
Quentin Mease Community Hospital							0%
Reliant Rehabilitation Hospital							0%
Rice District Community Hospital							0%
Select Specialty-Houston Heights							0%
Select Specialty-Houston Medical Center							0%
Select Specialty-Houston West							0%
Shriners Hospital for Children							0%
Solara Hospital							0%
St. Anthony's Hospital							0%
St. Joseph Medical Center	~						25%
St. Joseph Medical Center in The Heights							0%
St. Michaels Hospital							0%



SETRAC Fiscal Year 2018

Committee Meeting Attendance - Hospitals

Agency	9/27/2017	11/15/2017 (Meeting Canceled)	1/24/2018	3/28/2018 (Meeting Canceled)	5/30/2018	7/25/2018	Attendance %
Surgery Specialty Hospital of America-Southeast Houston							0%
Texas Childrens Hospital							0%
Texas Childrens Hospital -West							0%
Texas Specialty Hospital							0%
TIRR Memorial Hermann							0%
TOPS							0%
United Memorial Medical Center							0%
University General Hospital							0%
University of Texas- MD Anderson							0%
UT Health					✓		25%
West Oaks Hospital							0%
Westbury Community Hospital							0%